
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA DANCE SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 16 MAY, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

21 1 THIS IS WHAT YOU CAME FOR Calvin Harris Feat. Rihanna1 <G> COL/SME G0100035343662

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2

3

5

4

6

9

NEW
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NEW

13

NEW
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16
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20

18

SAY IT

NO MONEY

HOME

CHEAP THRILLS

NEVER BE LIKE YOU

FAST CAR

SEX

GIVE ME YOUR LOVE

MAKE THEM WHEELS ROLL

INTO YOU

YOU WERE RIGHT

IN THIS LIGHT

OCEAN DRIVE

RUNNIN' (LOSE IT ALL)

ALL MY FRIENDS

WHAT IF I GO?

LEAN ON

LIGHT IT UP

YOUTH

Flume Feat. Tove Lo

Galantis

Topic Feat. Nico Santos

Sia

Flume Feat. Kai

Jonas Blue Feat. Dakota

Cheat Codes Feat. Kris Kross Amsterdam

Sigala Feat. John Newman, Nile Rodgers

Safia

Odd Mob Feat. Starley

Rüfüs

ShockOne

Duke Dumont

Naughty Boy Feat. Beyonce & Arrow Ben…

Snakehips Feat. Tinashe & Chance The …

Mura Masa

Major Lazer Feat. MØ & DJ Snake

Major Lazer Feat. Nyla & Fuse ODG

Troye Sivan

FCL

ATL/WAR

WAR

MKP/INE

FCL

VIR/EMI

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

WAR

CSR/UMA

SIO/SME

WAR

VIR/EMI

CAP/EMI

SME

PDR/UMA

WAR

MDC/WAR

EMI
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<P>3

<P>3

<P>

<P>2

<G>

<P>2

<P>5

<P>

1

2

4

1

1

1

8
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4
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4

13

1

15

2

16

1

12

7

3

4

4

20

17

22

1

2

10
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39

1

38

1

24

5

62

12

11

FCL160C

075679911278

DE-LJ8-15-19756

US-RC1-15-02935

FCL160

00602547737007

4781721

4791729

825646390212

4786233

G010003361884Y

825646484461

602547529206

00602547584106

G0100034173159

4785115

QM-UY4-15-00008

825646599677

00602547626479
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